
List of eligible students for make-up evaluation for 1st year EL 

 

 

14241203 Signals & Systems  

 

S. No. Enrolment No. Name of Student 

1.        1. BTEL24O1011 Aditya Singh Bhadoriya 

2.      BTEL24O1016 Akshat Bansal 

3.      BTEL24O1036 Avichal Rai 

4.      BTEL24O1039 Ayush Singh Bhadauria 

5.      BTEL24O1043 Divank Yadav 

6.      BTEL24O1052 Harsh Pratap Singh 

7.      BTEL24O1054 Harshvardhan Sharma 

8.      BTEL24O1055 Himanshi Sahu 

9.      BTEL24O1058 Imran Khan 

10.   BTEL24O1059 Ishika Dubey 

11.   BTEL24O1062 Kaushal Sharma 

12.   BTEL24O1065 Krishna Pratap Singh 

13.   BTEL24O1071 Mansha Dixit 

14.   BTEL24O1079 Nehal Gupta 

15.   BTEL24O1081 Nitin Singh Tomar 

16.   BTEL24O1086 Prabal Pratap Singh 

17.   BTEL24O1089 Pranjal Shrivastava 

18.   BTEL24O1092 Prerana Shiva Urmaliya 

19.   BTEL24O1095 Priyanshi Bhardwaj 

20.   BTEL24O1099 Raghav Gupta 

21.   BTEL24O1102 Rahul Kushwah 

22.   BTEL24O1108 Rohan Singh Parihar 

23.   BTEL24O1110 Rohit Kansana 

24.   BTEL24O1116 Sarthak Arya 

25.   BTEL24O1117 Satyam Verma 

26.   BTEL24O1132 Tanushka Bhadouriya 

27.   BTEL24O1134 Tanya Verma 

28.   BTEL24O1153 Yashvardhan Singh Baghel 

29.   BTEL24O1155 Anurag Sharma 

 

14241204 Digital circuit and systems 

 

S. No. Enrolment No. Name of Student 

1 BTEL2401108 Rohan Singh Parihar 

2 BTEL2401092  Prerana Shiva Urmaliya  



3 BTEL2401139  Vani Sharma 

4 BTEL2401148  Vishesh Sharma 

5 BTEL2401159 Utkarsh Sharma 

6 BTEL2401116 Sarthak Arya 

7 BTEL2401099  Raghav Gupta  

8 BTEL2401153 Yashvardhan Singh Baghel 

9 BTEL2401119 Shashank Shrivastava  

10 BTEL2401118 Shaivya Kushwah  

11 BTEL2401089 Pranjal Shrivastava 

12 BTEL2401117 Satyam Verma  

13 BTEL2401071  Mansha D1xit 

 14 BTEL2401075 Naitik Jain  

 15 BTEL2401059 Ishika Dubey 

  

 

14241201 Data Communication 

 

S. No. Enrolment No. Name of Student 
1. BTEL24O1010 Aditya Sengar 
2. BTEL24O1059 Ishika Dubey 

3. BTEL24O1045 Divyansh Pal 
4. BTEL24O1036 Avichal Rai 
5. BTEL24O1055 Himanshi Sahu 

6. BTEL24O1039 Ayush Singh Bhadauria 

7. BTEL24O1071 Mansha Dixit 
8. BTEL24O1079 Nehal Gupta 

9. BTEL24O1086 Prabal Pratap Singh 

10. BTEL24O1117 Satyam Verma 

11. BTEL24O1095 Priyanshi Bhardwaj 
12. BTEL24O1098 Radhika Mandil 
13. BTEL24O1099 Raghav Gupta 

14. BTEL24O1108 Rohan Singh Parihar 
15. BTEL24O1119 Shashank Shrivastava 

16. BTEL24O1153 Yashvardhan Singh Baghel 
17. BTEL24O1118 Shaivya Kushwah 

18. BTEL24O1116 Sarthak Arya 

19. BTEL24O1051 Harihar Sharma 



20 BTEL24O1152 Yashika Pali 

 

14241212Sustainability & Environmental Science   

 

S. No. Enrolment No. Name of Student 

1 BTEL24O1016 Akshat Bansal 

2 BTEL24O1036 Avichal Rai 

3 BTEL24O1039 Ayush Singh Bhadauria 

4 BTEL24O1043 Divank Yadav 

5 BTEL24O1054 Harshvardhan Sharma 

6 BTEL24O1055 Himanshi Sahu 

7 BTEL24O1058 Imran Khan 

8 BTEL24O1059 Ishika Dubey 

9 BTEL24O1062 Kaushal Sharma 

10 BTEL24O1067 Kuldeep Pandey 

11 BTEL24O1071 Mansha Dixit 

12 BTEL24O1075 Naitik Jain 

13 BTEL24O1079 Nehal Gupta 

14 BTEL24O1081 Nitin Singh Tomar 

15 BTEL24O1086 Prabal Pratap Singh 

16 BTEL24O1089 Pranjal Shrivastava 

17 BTEL24O1092 Prerana Shiva Urmaliya 

18 BTEL24O1095 Priyanshi Bhardwaj 

19 BTEL24O1099 Raghav Gupta 

20 BTEL24O1102 Rahul Kushwah 

21 BTEL24O1108 Rohan Singh Parihar 

22 BTEL24O1110 Rohit Kansana 

23 BTEL24O1118 Shaivya Kushwah 

24 BTEL24O1132 Tanushka Bhadouriya 

 

14241205 Linear algebra and Differential Equation 

  

S. No.  Enrolment No. 

1 BTEL2401036 

2 BTEL2401043 

3 BTEL2401054 

4 BTEL2401055 

5 BTEL2401059 



6 BTEL2401067 

7 BTEL2401075 

8 BTEL2401079 

9 BTEL2401081 

10 BTEL2401086 

11 BTEL2401092 

12 BTEL2401095  

13 BTEL2401110 

14 BTEL2401118  

15 BTEL2401132  

16 BTEL24O1143 

 

 


